
URBAN FORESTRY TECHNIQUES 2015 Co-op Employers

Employer Address City Prov Postal Code Phone Email Supervisor

Asplundh Canada ULC 502 Weller St. Peterborough ON K9H 2N6 705-740-7979 jaketaylor@asplundh.com Jake Taylor

Bartlett Tree Experts 1950 Ellesmere Road, Unit 16Toronto ON M1H 2V8 416-631-8111 csouthwell@bartlett.com Craig Southwell

City of Guelph 1 Carden St. Guelph ON N1H 3A1 519-822-1260 X 2010 randy.drewery@guelph.ca Randy Drewery

Colonial Tree Service 9408 Sideroad 17 RR#2 Hillsburgh ON N0B 1Z0 905-877-8591 mmayberrycts@gmail.com Marty Mayberry

Davey Tree Expert Company Canada

Urban Forestry 

Technician Carp ON K0A 1L0 George Lamirande

Northumberland County 555 Courthouse Rd. Cobourg ON K9A 9J6 905-372-3329 waltersb@northumberlandcounty.ca Ben Walters

Paul Richardson - Pine Needle Farm 423 Hwy #35 Pontypool ON L0A 1K0 705-277-9993 p.richardson@bellnet.ca Paul Richardson

Royal Botanical Gardens 680 Plains Rd W. Burlington ON L7T 4H4 905-978-0488 x 233 jhealy@rbg.ca Jodi Healy

Town of Innisfil 2101 Innisfil Beach Road Innisfil ON L9S 1A1 705-436-3740 jinwood@innisfil.ca Jin Wood

Town on Minto 5941 Highway 89 Harriston ON N0G 1Z0 519-338-2511 brian@town.minto.on.ca; mike@town.minto.on.ca Mike McIsaac (supervisor); Brian Hansen

Wyoming Tree Service 499 Plymoton St. Wyoming ON 519-845-0847 gratiana@wyomingtreeservice.ca Gratiana Wilkins

York Region 90 Bales Dr. East East Gwillumbury ON L0G 1V0 905-830-4444 X 75271 james.lane@york.ca James Lane
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